D
C-D
C CO
N
VERTERS
Powering Progress – www.powerbox.com.auDoc. No. PBC9 Rev.C 28-4-11 99
DVC500
5 0 0  W A T T S  D C / D C  C O N V E R T E R
TYPE INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT *) CAT. NO.
DVC500-36-24 36VDC (25-70VDC) 24VDC 21A 105119
DVC500-48-12 48VDC (33-90VDC) 12,5VDC 40A 105114
DVC500-48-24 48VDC (33-90VDC) 24VDC 21A 105115
DVC500-48-28.8 48VDC (41-80VDC) 28,8VDC 17.4A 105113
DVC500-80-12 72/80/96/110VDC (56-154VDC) 12.5VDC 40A 105116
DVC500-80-13.8 72/80/96/110VDC (65-154VDC) 13.8VDC 36A 105109
DVC500-80-24 72/80/96/110VDC (56-154VDC) 24VDC 21A 105117
SELECTION TABLE
TECHNICAL ILLUSTRATION